Add: 1501 Industrial Way N, Toms River, NJ 08755   Phone: 866-222-8866   E-mail: info@abovealllighting.com
Web: www.AboveAllLighting.com  ©2016 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
Project Name __________________________
Product Code __________________________
SKU No. ______________________________
Memo  _______________________________
Data _________________________________
300W

Add: 1501 Industrial Way N, Toms River, NJ 08755   Phone: 866-222-8866   E-mail: info@abovealllighting.com
Web: www.AboveAllLighting.com  ©2016 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
Ordering Information               Example: SL300501-SAR-II
SL 100 - 100 Watts
150 - 150 Watts
300 - 300Watts
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
1 - 120-277V
2 - 347V
3 - 480V
6 - 347V/480V
Sky Light Watts CCT Voltage Controls Installation Distribution
Blank - None
PC - Photoelectric Control
7P - 7 Pin PE Receptacle
MS-L7B - Motion Sensor
with Black L7 Lens1
MS-L7W - Motion Sensor
with White L7 Lens1
SF - Slip Fitter
TR - Trunnion
SAR - Square pole
arm
RAR - Round pole
arm
II - Type II
III - Type III
V - Type V
Finish
Blank - Dark
Bronze
AL - Aluminum
Silver
Note:
1. Motion sensor is only for 120-277V. No inventory for products with Motion sensor. If need products with Motion sensor
please check lead time with Customer Service in advance.
* Standard Finish as Dark Bronze. Special Order as other finish color - Please Ask Customer Service for Details.
300W Slip Fitter (SF)
300W Round Pole Arm (RAR) 300W Square Pole Arm (SAR)
300W Trunnion (TR)
14
.5
”
14
.5
”
14
.5
”
14
.5
”
Add: 1501 Industrial Way N, Toms River, NJ 08755   Phone: 866-222-8866   E-mail: info@abovealllighting.com
Web: www.AboveAllLighting.com  ©2016 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
Type IIIType II Type V
PERFORMANCE DATA
Lumen Ambient Temperature (LAT) Multipliers
Use these factors to determine relative lumen output for
average ambient temperature from -40-104˚F (-40-40˚C).
WattsMeasured
Watts
Lumen
Output
AC Input
120V
CCT Dist.
Type
CRI LPW
100W
150W